
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

2 

707 

27 

24 

85 

31 

18 

40 

7 

555 

14 

Name 

Libor MILOTA 

Miro KONOPKA 

Daniel SKALICKY 

Gregor ZSIGO 

Daniel SKOČDOPOLE 

Milovan VESNIĆ 

Sergej PAVLOVEC 

Ferenc FICZA 

Bódis KÁLMÁN 

Boldizs BENCE 

Piotr WIRA 

Nat 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SRB 

CZE 

SVK 

HUN 

HUN 

POL 

Team 

GT2 Motorsport 

ARC Bratislava 

Duck Racing v ACR 

Trevor Racing 

GT Sports Technology 

ASK Vesnic 

RTR Project 

Trevor Racing 

Opció Kft / Bovi Motorsport 

Zengő Motorsport 

Good Speed Racing Team 

Vehicle 

MERCEDES AMG GT3 

LAMBORGHINI SUPERTROPHEO 

AUDI R8 LMS ULTRA GT3 

BMW M6 GT3 

PORSCHE 991 GT3 CUP 

Cupra TCR 

KTM X-BOW GT4 

BMW M4 GT4 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Cupra TCR 

MERCEDES GT GT4 

Best Tm 

1:22.386 

1:26.928 

1:27.063 

1:27.623 

1:28.284 

1:30.008 

1:30.348 

1:30.624 

1:30.971 

1:31.306 

1:33.456 

Diff 

4.542 

4.677 

5.237 

5.898 

7.622 

7.962 

8.238 

8.585 

8.920 

11.070 

Class 

GT3 

GTC 

GT3 

GT3 

GTC 

TC-R 

GT4 

GT4 

GTC 

TC-R 

GT4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.7.2020. 9:04:49 
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Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Jury President: Goran Vujisić 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2020. 
25.07.2020. 

1. QP -  GT 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:35:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.7.2020. 08:35 


